HS-JS-55Y/75Y/95Y
Downlight&Spotlight
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 7W / 12W / 20W Input Voltage: 220V
Dia (N2): 62.5mm / 85mm / 105mm Height(N2): 51mm / 59mm / 73mm
Cut Out(N2): 55mm / 75mm / 95mm CCT: 2700K-6500K
Lumen: 550lm / 1050lm / 1750lm Beam Angle: 15deg / 24deg / 38deg
Body Color: White / Black Shape: Round
Brand: Hisens Warranty: 5 Years
Lifetime: 50000hours
Hisens Lighting https://hisenslighting.com/